Genti si calatorii / Genti tip crossbody

Crescent XL AWARE™ RPET half moon sling bag

SKU: TP1P763.5125
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

Discover the perfect companion for your daily excursions—now in an XL version with even
more space and functionality. Crafted from AWARE™ recycled polyester, this versatile unisex
sling bag fits snugly against your body for all-day comfort and style. The larger design
accommodates more of your essentials, while the added exterior zippered pocket provides
quick access to smaller items. Featuring an adjustable shoulder strap for a customised fit.
Includes AWARE™ tracer to validate the genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of proceeds
from each AWARE™ product sold will be donated to Water.org. PVC-free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default

0.94 KG

New

XD Collection
black, navy
#282D3C, #3D332B
rPET

CHN

true

19-3923TCX, Black
37

13

21

37x13x21cm
106

114

49

40

30

49 x40 x 30 cm
11,4

12

100

100

80

6

100 x 80 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer 0OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

Print Position Default item front

Variable Data Printing true

Variations

Attribute SKU Stock
#303328 | TP1P763.5101 8635
#E5DBCC l:| TP1P763.5119 7306

#28203C R TP1P763.5125 2568



